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Panthers vs Tigers
on

Monday 01 May 2017
at

Cranleigh School

Match Abandoned - no result.

scored by
match umpire(s) Cedric and Richard
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Panthers
Score 0 for 0
Overs 0.0

Players George Brew
WILL BREWIS
Jocelyn Heaver
Thomas Milburn
Alex Peggie
HARRY PORTER
JONTY POSTLEWHITE
Kabir Sahni
George Taylor-Yeates
Tom Wheeler
MATT WICKHAM  (wk)
Richard Wilson

Team Tigers
Score 140 for 9
Overs 39.0

Players AHMED KHAN
Toby kemp
Ollie Bowen
Seth Eley
Ben Kenny
REGGIE ROSE
SETH McDOWALL
Harry Morrogh
Archie Adams
CAM ELLIS
Zain Ikram
SAM HOYES (wk)
Daniel Kite
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Tigers INNINGS
Venue:Cranleigh School Toss won by: Panthers Mon 01-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 AHMED KHAN (LHB)
. . . . . . . 1 . . . . . . . 1 . 1 . . . . . . 1 . . . . 1 . 2 . . . 4. . 1 1 . . . . . . . 1 . 4. . . . 1
. . . . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . . 1 . 4. 4. 1 . 2 . . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 .W st MATT WICKHAM   b Tom 

Wheeler
38 88 121 64 18 2 4 27% 43.2

2 Toby kemp
. . . . . 4. . . . . . .W

c MATT WICKHAM   b Alex 
Peggie

4 14 11 13 1 7% 28.6

3 Ollie Bowen
. 1 . . . . . . . . . . . 4. . . . . . . .W

c HARRY PORTER  b JONTY 
POSTLEWHITE

5 23 24 21 1 1 9% 21.7

4 Seth Eley
11 . . . . . 1 1 . . . . . 1 . .W

b JONTY POSTLEWHITE 5 18 18 13 5 28% 27.8

5 Ben Kenny
. . . . . . 1 . . . 4W

run out (Jocelyn Heaver) 5 12 31 10 1 1 17% 41.7

6 REGGIE ROSE 
. . . .W

b Tom Wheeler 0 5 1 5 0.0

7 SETH McDOWALL
. 1 1 . 144. 4. . . . . . . 4W

c George Taylor-Yeates  b 
Jocelyn Heaver

19 18 21 11 3 4 39%105.6

8 Harry Morrogh
. . . 44. . . 1 . . . 1 1 . 1 . 1 . . . . 1 . 4. 4. . 1W

b George Taylor-Yeates 23 31 34 20 7 4 35% 74.2

9 Archie Adams
.W

lbw  b George Taylor-Yeates 0 2 2 2 0.0

10 CAM ELLIS
41 . . . 14. . 1 14141 . 641 . .

not out 33 21 22 8 7 5 1 62% 157.1

11 Zain Ikram
. 1 1

not out 2 3 1 1 2 67% 66.7

12 SAM HOYES (wk)

13 Daniel Kite

39.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (3wd  1nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 140 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Toby kemp

3.4

5

2

16

Ollie Bowen

10.2

11

3

30

Seth Eley

16.3

14

4

43

Ben Kenny

21.5

13

5

44

REGGIE ROSE 

22.4

1

6

78

SETH 
McDOWALL

28.4

34

7

90

AHMED KHAN

31.5

12

8

91

Archie Adams

32.2

1

9

137

Harry Morrogh

38.1

46

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4 1

2

5 13
6 2 25 2 4.17HARRY 

PORTER (RF)
R
W

WD
NB

2
1

5 1 3
6 2 11 1 1.83Alex Peggie

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

6 2
1

4
6 2 14 2 2.33JONTY 

POSTLEWHIT
E (OB) R

W
WD
NB

1

2 2 1 5
1

2
6 13 1 1 2.17Jocelyn 

Heaver
R
W

WD
NB

1 2 1 3
4 7 1.75WILL BREWIS  

(RFM)
R
W

WD
NB

5 1
1

12 9 9 1
1 6 37 2 6.17Tom Wheeler

R
W

WD
NB

7
1

1

2
1 2 10 2 1 5.00George 

Taylor-Yeates
R
W

WD
NB

2 7 12
3 21 7.00Richard 

Wilson
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Panthers INNINGS
Venue:Cranleigh School Toss won by: Panthers Mon 01-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 George Brew

2 WILL BREWIS 

3 Jocelyn Heaver

4 Thomas Milburn

5 Alex Peggie

6 HARRY PORTER

7 JONTY 
POSTLEWHITE

8 Kabir Sahni

9 George Taylor-
Yeates

10 Tom Wheeler

11 MATT WICKHAM  
(wk)

12 Richard Wilson

0.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 0  (0wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 0 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Tigers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 0 HARRY PORTER . . . . . 4 

2 4 0 Alex Peggie . . . . . . 

3 4 0 HARRY PORTER . . . . . . 

4 6 1 Alex Peggie . 1 . W . 1 

5 6 1 HARRY PORTER . . . . . . 

6 6 1 Alex Peggie . . . . . . 

7 9 1 HARRY PORTER . . . 2wd . 1 . 

8 14 1 Alex Peggie . 1 . 4 . . 

9 14 1 JONTY . . . . . . 

10 15 1 Jocelyn Heaver . . . 1wd . . . 

11 17 2 JONTY 1 W 1 . . . 

12 19 2 Jocelyn Heaver 1 . 1 . . . 

13 25 2 JONTY . 2 . . . 4 

14 27 2 Jocelyn Heaver . . 1 . . 1 

15 29 2 JONTY 1 1 . . . . 

16 30 2 Jocelyn Heaver . . . . . 1 

17 30 3 JONTY . . W . . . 

18 31 3 WILL BREWIS . . . 1 . . 

19 35 3 JONTY . 4 . . . . 

20 37 3 WILL BREWIS . 1 1 . . . 

21 42 3 Tom Wheeler . . . . 1 4 

22 44 4 WILL BREWIS . . . 1 W 1by 

23 45 5 Tom Wheeler . . . W . 1 

24 48 5 WILL BREWIS 1 . 1 . 1 . 

25 60 5 Tom Wheeler 4 4 . 4 . . 

26 61 5 Alex Peggie . 1 . . . . 

27 70 5 Tom Wheeler . 4 . 4 . 1 

28 73 5 Alex Peggie . 2 . . 1 . 

29 78 6 Jocelyn Heaver . 1 4 W . . 

30 87 6 Tom Wheeler . 1 . 4 4 . 

31 89 6 Jocelyn Heaver . 1 . . 1 . 

32 90 7 Tom Wheeler . . . 1 W . 

33 98 8 George Taylor- 1 W 1nb-4 1 . 1 . 

34 100 8 Richard Wilson . 1 . . 1 . 

35 105 8 HARRY PORTER 4 . . 1 . . 

36 112 8 Richard Wilson 1 . 1 4 1 . 

37 125 8 HARRY PORTER 4 1 4 . 4 . 

38 137 8 Richard Wilson . 6 4 1 . 1 

39 140 9 George Taylor- W . 1 1by 1 . 

Panthers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
TIGERS Batting (PANTHERS Bowling)

PANTHERS Batting (TIGERS Bowling)

Bowler's Line and Length
TIGERS Batting (PANTHERS Bowling)

PANTHERS Batting (TIGERS Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 AHMED KHAN Tigers 38 88 121 4 43.2 27.3%

2 CAM ELLIS Tigers 33 21 22 5 1 157.1 61.9% 1

3 Harry Morrogh Tigers 23 31 34 4 74.2 35.5%

4 SETH McDOWALL Tigers 19 18 21 4 105.6 38.9%

5 Ben Kenny Tigers 5 12 31 1 41.7 16.7%

6 Seth Eley Tigers 5 18 18 27.8 27.8%

7 Ollie Bowen Tigers 5 23 24 1 21.7 4.3%

8 Toby kemp Tigers 4 14 11 1 28.6 7.1%

9 Zain Ikram Tigers 2 3 1 66.7 66.7% 1

10 REGGIE ROSE Tigers 0 5 1 0.0

11 Archie Adams Tigers 0 2 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 George Taylor-Yeates Panthers 2 10 2.0 12 1 1 5.00 5.00 6.00

2 JONTY POSTLEWHITE Panthers 2 14 6.0 2 36 2.33 7.00 18.00

3 Tom Wheeler Panthers 2 37 6.0 36 6.17 18.50 18.00

4 Alex Peggie Panthers 1 11 6.0 2 36 1.83 11.00 36.00

5 Jocelyn Heaver Panthers 1 13 6.0 36 1 2.17 13.00 36.00

6 WILL BREWIS Panthers 7 4.0 24 1.75

7 Richard Wilson Panthers 21 3.0 18 7.00

8 HARRY PORTER Panthers 25 6.0 2 36 2 1 4.17
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AHMED KHAN
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 38
Balls 88

0s 64
1s 18
2s 2
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 43.2

Toby kemp
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 14

0s 13
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 28.6

Ollie Bowen
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 23

0s 21
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 21.7

Seth Eley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 18

0s 13
1s 5
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 27.8

Ben Kenny
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 12

0s 10
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 41.7

REGGIE ROSE
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR
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SETH McDOWALL
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 18

0s 11
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 105.6

Harry Morrogh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 23
Balls 31

0s 20
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 74.2

Archie Adams
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

CAM ELLIS
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 33
Balls 21

0s 8
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 1
SR 157.1

Zain Ikram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7
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WILL BREWIS
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.8

Jocelyn Heaver
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 2.2

Alex Peggie
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 2

Run 11
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.8

HARRY PORTER
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 2

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

JONTY POSTLEWHITE
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden 2

Run 14
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.3

George Taylor-Yeates
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.0
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Tom Wheeler
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 37
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

Richard Wilson
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0


